Karntnermilch Landescup nordische Kombination 2023/2024
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OSV-Code
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OSV-Code
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104502076
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Name

POCHER Elisa
KURZMANN Nora
ODER Olivia

Name

MEVZELJ Fabian
HINTERBERGER Simon
HINTEREGGER Laurenz
AUERNIG Matteo
BAJRAMAIJ Arian

KOCK Leon

KNABL Simon

Name
WINKLER Sarah
SLAMANIG Diana Lena

Name

KNAPP Mika
GRITZNER Simon
KNAPP Levi
RUPPNIG Sebastian
TSCHINDERLE Tobias
KOFLER Raphael
ILLITSCH Alexander
FERCHER Michael
KNABL Rico

KNABL David
MASSER Levi

Name
GOLLMITZER Lena
DOGL Amy
TRAPITSCH Sarah Lena
O'KEEFE Eden
PENZ Caroline
CERNCIC Lilly
STERBENZ Clara
TRAPITSCH Miriam
RAUSCH Lilli
GLERTON Liselotte
KARL Leonie

Jahrgang
2015
2016
2016

Jahrgang
2015
2017
2017
2016
2015
2016
2016

Jahrgang
2014
2014

Jahrgang
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014

Jahrgang
2012
2011
2011
2010
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010

Verein

SG Klagenfurt
SG Klagenfurt
SV Villach

Verein

SV Villach

SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt

SG Klagenfurt

SG Klagenfurt

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Villach

Verein
SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Villach

Verein

SV Villach

SZ Velden

SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SG Klagenfurt

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Villach

SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt

Verein

SV Villach

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Villach

SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt

SV Villach

SV Villach

SV Villach

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Villach
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Klasse

Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |

Klasse

Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |
Kinder |

Klasse
Kinder Il
Kinder Il

Klasse

Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il
Kinder Il

Klasse

Schilerinnen
Schilerinnen
Schilerinnen
Schiilerinnen
Schilerinnen
Schiilerinnen
Schilerinnen
Schiilerinnen
Schilerinnen
Schiilerinnen
Schilerinnen

Gesamt
500
420
240

Gesamt
580
390
340
320

90
60
60

Gesamt
600
500

Gesamt
580
410
400
385
255
247
161
104

77
69
65

Gesamt
500
480
385
315
270
256
248
117

90
40
32

24.06.

100
80

24.06.

80

100

24.06.

80
100

24.06.

100
80
50
60
40
32
45
36

29

24.06.

60
45
80

100
40
36
50

32

14.10.

100

80

14.10.

100
50
40
80
45
60

14.10.

100
80

14.10.

80

45

50
100
60

29

40

32

36

14.10.

100
80
50
60
45
32
36
40

29.10.

100

29.10.

100
80
50
60
45

29.10.

100
80

29.10.

100
60
45
80
50
40

36

29.10.

60
100
80
45
50
40
36

23.12.

100
60
80

23.12.

100
60
80

23.12.

100
80

23.12.

100
60
80
50

45
40

23.12.

80
100

50
60
36
45

40

28.01.
100
80

28.01.
100
80
60

28.01.
100
80

28.01.
80
100
60
50
45
40

28.01.

80
100
60
40

50
45

03.02.

100

03.02.

100
80
50

60

03.02.

100

03.02.

100
50
80
45
60
40
36

32
29

03.02.

80
100
60
50

40
45

17.02.

100
80

17.02.
100

80

17.02.
100
80

17.02.

17.02.
100
80
60

45
50
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OSV-Code
106600253
104501943
116100174
106600282
106600276
104501864
116100156

104501894

OSV-Code
104501826
104501916
104501884
104501950
104502085
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104501787
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104501826
104501882
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Name

URBANZ Oskar
REPMANN Max
POCHER Nico
SCHOITSCH Christoph
SEEBACHER Laurin

EL TOHAMY Karim
VAN DILLEN Henri
SCHOFFMANN Marcel
TSCHERNE Patrik

Name

REINHARDT Marvin
ENGEL Christoph
WALLUSCHNIG Christof
GOBERNDORFER Philipp
TRONTELJ Benjamin

Name

HOLZER Jakob
SCHOFFMANN Julian
REINHARDT Luca
THOMA Raphael

Jahrgang
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012

Jahrgang
2010
2010
2010
2010
2020

Jahrgang
2006
2008
2008
2008

Verein

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt

SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Achomitz/Zahomc
SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt

SG Klagenfurt

SV Villach

Verein

SV Villach
SV Villach
SV Villach
SV Villach
SV Villach

Verein

SV Villach

SG Klagenfurt
SV Villach

SV Villach

KIL.Nr.
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

KI.Nr.
13
13
13
13
14

KIL.Nr.
15
15
15
15

Klasse

Schiler |
Schiiler |
Schiler |
Schiiler |
Schiler |
Schiiler |
Schiler |
Schiiler |
Schiler |

Klasse

Schiler Il
Schaler Il
Schiler Il
Schaler Il
Schiler Il

Klasse

Jgd/Jun/Allg.
Jgd/Jun/Allg.
Jgd/Jun/Allg.
Jgd/lun/Allg.

Gesamt
500
450
440
315
220
216
175
110

36

Gesamt
600
480
240
200
105

Gesamt
300
260
140

60

24.06.
100
50
80
40
36
45
60

24.06.
100
80
60
50

24.06.

14.10.

80
60
100
45
40

50
36

14.10.

100
80

14.10.

100
80
60

29.10.

80
100
60
45
40
50

29.10.
100
80
60
50
45

29.10.
100
80
60

23.12.

60
80
100
50
45
40

23.12.

100
80
60
50

23.12.

100

28.01.
100
80
60
40
45
50

28.01.
100
80

03.02.

60
100

45
50
80

03.02.

100
80

60

03.02.

100
80

17.02.

17.02.
100
80
60
50

17.02.



